
-----Original Message----- 
From: Liz Perez 
Sent: Monday, December 2, 2024 11:08 AM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; mayor@hamikton.ca; Nann, Nrinder 
<Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen <Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; 
Kroetsch, Cameron <Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, Tammy 
<Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt <Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, 
Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Danko, 
John-Paul <John-Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; 
Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; mark.tadeson@hamikton.ca; Cassar, Craig 
<Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex <Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, 
Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; ted.mcmeekin@hamilyon.ca 
Subject: Re: ADU lane way housing and in-law suites 
 
 External Email: Use caution with links and attachments 
 
I am in Ward 3 and I believe that ADU’s and in-law suites are a fantastic way to add 
affordable housing to the city.  I have two kids who will never be able to afford to buy a 
home in today’s economy and this would be a great way to help them and others like 
them to get a foot into the housing market.  This is a much better solution than taking 
away our precious farmland.  Once that is gone you can never get it back. 
 
Liz Perez 
Sent from my iPhone 
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	From: Liz Perez

